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Thursday, May 13. Rendezvous at Orland, CA at 0800. Stay overnight Eugene, OR.  

Friday, May 14. Drive to Squalicum Harbor, Bellingham, WA.  Launch boats and stay 

overnight.  

Saturday, May 15. Sail from Squalicum Harbor to Inati Bay..  

Sunday, May 16. Sail from Inati Bay to Fossil Bay.  

Monday, May 17. Sail from Fossil Bay to Reid Harbor.  

Tuesday, May 18.  Sail from Reid Harbor for Deer Harbor.  

Wednesday, May 19. Sail from Deer Harbor for West Sound Marina.  

Thursday, May 20. Sail from West Sound Marina to Friday Harbor via Little Portion 

Store, Shaw Island..  

Friday, May 21.  Layover at Friday Harbor.  

Saturday, May 22. Sail from Friday Harbor to Blakely Island Marina in heavy rain.  

  ·  

Sunday, May 23. Sail from Blakely Island Marina to Squalicum Harbor.  

Monday, May 24.  Depart Bellingham for points south and home.  

 

SKIPPERS 

 

Pat Brennan, P-15, “Eaglet” 

Terry Gotcher, P-15, “John B” 

Dick Herman, SunCat-17, “Muddy Duck” 

Jim Kirwin, P-15 “Lark” 

Dave Lawson, P-15, “Schatz” 

Bill McClure, P-15, “Kitten” 

Don Person, P-15, “Sarah Anne” 

Dan Phy, P-15, “ASAP” 

John Purdy, P1-5, “Perky” 

 

Brennan & Shirley Jones, P-15, sailed with us to Inati Bay. 


